
Decathlon

Arona International Meeting CE

PVDT110mH400m100m

2012 (26/27 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

11.12 7.25 13.80 2.02 50.06 14.77 41.53 4.90 54.63

D1:3976
2011

Decathlon

2011 2011 2011
2011

Best Previous
Performances D2:3431

4:33.97
2011 2011 2011 2011

2011

2011 2011
R:3080 (2011) J:2393 (2011) T:1960 (2011)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9026WR 2001 7283 2011J. JORDÁN (ESP)MRR. ŠEBRLE (CZE)

II International Meeting Arona Combined Events

MR22 Jun 1988

8102Daniel AWDE1 GBR

890

10.87

927

7.47

1817

708

13.67

2525

723

1.91

3248

951

47.14

D1:4199

918

14.44

723

42.88

5840

819

4.70

6659

656

54.55

7315

787

4:23.66

D2:39035117

(2) (5) (1)(1) (1) (3)(6)(1) (1) (3)

(1) (1) (1)(1) (1) (1)(1)(1) (1)

DBDBDBDBDB +0.5-0.1-1.1

R: 3546 (1) DB J: 2469 (1) DB T: 2087 (3)

1 Oct 1984

7417Ben HAZELL2 GBR

730

11.61

767

6.80

1497

673

13.09

2170

749

1.94

2919

743

51.59

D1:3662

816

15.28

796

46.43

5274

673

4.20

5947

687

56.59

6634

783

4:24.19

D2:37554478

(7) (3) (2)(8) (10) (1)(4)(10) (13) (8)

(4) (5) (2)(9) (8) (6)(11)(11) (12)

DB+0.50.0-1.1

R: 3072 (4) J: 2189 (5) T: 2156 (1) DB

18 Jul 1992

7381Niels PITTOMVILS3 BEL

723

11.64

767

6.80

1490

687

13.32

2177

723

1.91

2900

742

51.61

D1:3642

790

15.50

601

36.85

5033

910

5.00

5943

766

61.88

6709

672

4:41.34

D2:37394432

(1) (1) (8)(10) (11) (11)(6)(12) (13) (6)

(5) (3) (3)(10) (9) (9)(12)(12) (11)

DBDB+0.50.0-2.4

R: 2927 (6) J: 2400 (2) T: 2054 (4)

1 May 1988

7279Peter GLASS4 IRL

774

11.40

778

6.85

1552

693

13.43

2245

723

1.91

2968

735

51.77

D1:3703

841

15.07

755

44.42

5299

819

4.70

6118

672

55.62

6790

489

5:12.72

D2:35764544

(2) (4) (14)(11) (8) (2)(6)(6) (10) (5)

(2) (2) (4)(7) (6) (5)(7)(10) (9)

0.0+0.3-1.1

R: 2839 (8) J: 2320 (3) T: 2120 (2)

21 Nov 1990

7236Ben GREGORY5 GBR

744

11.54

838

7.10

1582

649

12.70

2231

696

1.88

2927

742

51.60

D1:3669

853

14.97

632

38.38

5154

760

4.50

5914

641

53.54

6555

681

4:39.81

D2:35674522

(4) (6) (7)(9) (6) (7)(10)(9) (5) (14)

(6) (6) (5)(8) (7) (8)(10)(8) (10)

-2.20.0-2.4

R: 3020 (5) J: 2294 (4) T: 1922 (7)

12 May 1991

7106Jonay JORDÁN6 ESP

782

11.36

847

7.14

1629

695

13.45

2324

776

1.97

3100

779

50.79

D1:3879

870

14.83

686

41.04

5435

562

3.80

5997

638

53.30

6635

471

5:16.02

D2:32274749

(11) (7) (15)(6) (5) (4)(3)(5) (3) (4)

(3) (4) (6)(3) (3) (3)(3)(4) (3)

+0.5+0.3-2.4

R: 2902 (7) J: 2185 (6) T: 2019 (6)

24 Nov 1985

6762Kevin SEMPERS7 GBR

808

11.24

792

6.91

1600

653

12.76

2253

803

2.00

3056

805

50.20

D1:3861

873

14.81

654

39.46

5388

0

NH

5388

743

60.34

6131

631

4:47.98

D2:29014734

(2) (10)(3) (4) (6)(1)(3) (9) (13)

(10) (7) (12)(4) (4) (4)(4)(6) (8)

+0.50.0-1.1

R: 3117 (3) J: 1595 (16) T: 2050 (5)

8 Nov 1991

6705David GUEST8 GBR

819

11.19

802

6.95

1621

663

12.93

2284

723

1.91

3007

904

48.11

D1:3911

916

14.46

667

40.13

5494

0

NH

5494

484

42.91

5978

727

4:32.74

D2:27944827

(13) (3)(2) (2) (5)(6)(2) (8) (11)

(7) (9) (14)(2) (2) (2)(6)(5) (5)

+0.5+0.3-2.4

R: 3366 (2) J: 1525 (18) T: 1814 (8)

8 Aug 1976

6688Oscar GONZÁLEZ9 ESP

647

12.02

769

6.81

1416

667

12.99

2083

696

1.88

2779

688

52.86

D1:3467

772

15.66

625

38.03

4864

590

3.90

5454

514

44.92

5968

720

4:33.78

D2:32214239

(10) (10) (4)(16) (12) (9)(10)(19) (12) (10)

(8) (10) (7)(11) (11) (10)(13)(14) (13)

-2.20.0-2.4

R: 2827 (9) J: 2055 (8) T: 1806 (9)

9 Jan 1988

6633Javier PÉREZ10 ESP

671

11.90

776

6.84

1447

609

12.05

2056

696

1.88

2752

682

52.99

D1:3434

824

15.21

469

30.21

4727

702

4.30

5429

560

48.05

5989

644

4:45.84

D2:31994258

(6) (8) (9)(18) (9) (14)(10)(15) (11) (17)

(9) (8) (8)(12) (10) (12)(14)(13) (14)

-2.2+0.5-2.3

R: 2821 (10) J: 2174 (7) T: 1638 (13)

15 Aug 1985

6338Salvador GONZÁLEZ11 ESP

687

11.82

659

6.33

1346

685

13.29

2031

644

1.82

2675

714

52.25

D1:3389

722

16.10

619

37.74

4730

562

3.80

5292

488

43.18

5780

558

5:00.37

D2:29494111

(11) (12) (11)(13) (13) (10)(15)(14) (16) (7)

(12) (11) (11)(13) (12) (11)(15)(15) (15)

0.0+1.2-2.3

R: 2681 (13) J: 1865 (11) T: 1792 (11)

23 Mar 1984

6283Joan ESTRUCH12 ESP

671

11.90

606

6.09

1277

616

12.16

1893

644

1.82

2537

685

52.91

D1:3222

853

14.97

625

38.04

4700

645

4.10

5345

400

37.05

5745

538

5:03.75

D2:30614075

(8) (14) (12)(17) (6) (8)(15)(15) (20) (16)

(11) (12) (10)(15) (13) (13)(17)(19) (17)

-2.2+1.3-2.4

R: 2747 (11) J: 1895 (10) T: 1641 (12)

24 Jan 1990

6274Santiago FERRER13 ESP

643

12.04

661

6.34

1304

569

11.38

1873

619

1.79

2492

692

52.76

D1:3184

685

16.43

456

29.59

4325

731

4.40

5056

500

43.96

5556

718

4:34.02

D2:30903869

(5) (11) (5)(15) (15) (15)(18)(20) (15) (18)

(15) (14) (9)(17) (15) (15)(18)(17) (18)

0.00.0-2.3

R: 2738 (12) J: 2011 (9) T: 1525 (14)

14 Dec 1987

6191Imanol CARDONA14 ESP

719

11.66

626

6.18

1345

659

12.87

2004

644

1.82

2648

702

52.52

D1:3350

689

16.39

595

36.55

4634

509

3.60

5143

551

47.45

5694

497

5:11.20

D2:28414039

(13) (9) (13)(14) (14) (12)(15)(13) (18) (12)

(14) (13) (13)(14) (14) (14)(16)(16) (16)

-2.2+0.1-2.4

R: 2607 (14) J: 1779 (12) T: 1805 (10)

30 Oct 1990

4994Alberto M. MARTÍNEZ15 ESP

665

11.93

632

6.21

1297

441

9.25

1738

472

1.61

2210

756

51.29

D1:2966

0

DQ

378

25.57

3344

617

4.00

3961

346

33.31

4307

687

4:38.95

D2:20282966

(9) (15) (6)(7) (16)(20)(17) (17) (20)

(16) (16) (15)(20) (20) (17)(20)(18) (20)

0.0-0.1-2.3

R: 2108 (16) J: 1721 (13) T: 1165 (16)

20 Dec 1984

DNFTom REYNOLDS IRL

806

11.25

835

7.09

1641

637

12.50

2278

670

1.85

2948

790

50.54

D1:3738

876

14.78

594

36.52

5208

0

NH

5208

DNS

4614

(5) (3) (13)(14)(4) (7) (15)

(13)(6) (5) (7)(9)(3) (6)

0.0+0.2-1.1

R: 2472 (15) J: 1505 (19) T: 1231 (15)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

2012 (26/27 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

11.12 7.25 13.80 2.02 50.06 14.77 41.53 4.90 54.63

D1:3976
2011

Decathlon

2011 2011 2011
2011

Best Previous
Performances D2:3431

4:33.97
2011 2011 2011 2011

2011

2011 2011
R:3080 (2011) J:2393 (2011) T:1960 (2011)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9026WR 2001 7283 2011J. JORDÁN (ESP)MRR. ŠEBRLE (CZE)

II International Meeting Arona Combined Events

13 Feb 1981

DNFDavid GÓMEZ ESP

748

11.52

838

7.10

1586

668

13.01

2254

696

1.88

2950

793

50.48

D1:3743

DNS(4)(10)(8) (5) (9)

(5)(8)(7) (7)

+0.1-2.4

R: 1541 (17) J: 1534 (17) T: 668 (19)

2 Mar 1987

DNFJeremy SOLOT BEL

769

11.42

893

7.33

1662

730

14.03

2392

803

2.00

3195

DNS(1)(7) (2) (1)

(2)(2) (2)

DB+1.0-1.1

R: 769 (19) J: 1696 (14) T: 730 (17)

28 Apr 1990

DNFRafael PARADIS ESP

651

12.00

617

6.14

1268

559

11.21

1827

544

1.70

2371

733

51.81

D1:3104

DNS(12)(19)(18) (19) (19)

(18)(19)(20) (19)

+1.3-2.3

R: 1384 (18) J: 1161 (20) T: 559 (20)

13 Nov 1987

DNFMartin BROCKMAN GBR

730

11.61

847

7.14

1577

727

13.97

2304

749

1.94

3053

DNS(4)(10) (3) (2)

(5)(9) (4)

+0.4-1.1

R: 730 (20) J: 1596 (15) T: 727 (18)

8478Ideal Decathlon 10.87 7.47 14.03 2.00 47.14 14.44 46.43 5.00 61.88 4:23.66
890 927 730 803 951 918 796 910 766 787

1817 2547 3350 D1: 4301 5219 6015 6925 7691 D2: 4177R: 3546 J: 2640 T: 2292
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